
 

Christmas Events 
 

PTFA Panto Trip 

KS1 Panto Trip Tuesday 29th November 

KS2 Panto Trip Wednesday 30th November 
 

PTFA Advent Run 

All classes    
PE kits & trainers 

Thursday 1st December 
More info to follow 

 

Christmas Craft Afternoons at Harden Congs Church 

Rec & Year 1 Monday 5th December 

Year 2 & 3 Tuesday 6th December 

Year 4 Wednesday 7th December 

Year 5 & 6 Thursday 8th December 
 

 

Friday 9th December 

Christmas Dinner & Christmas Jumper Day 

We will put every child down for a Christmas Dinner on Christmas 

Dinner Day unless you opt out by clicking on the link below and 

completing the online form by Monday 21st November 

https://forms.gle/AuGND1g3zQK1J247A  

Children in Reception, Y1 & Y2 will receive their meal free as per 

the Government Universal Free School Meals and children in Y3 to 

Y6 will be charged £2.00 for this meal, to be paid by ParentPay 

(unless you qualify for FSM).  

 

 

Foundation & KS1 Nativities 

Reception Tuesday 13th December @  2pm & 5.30pm 

Year 1 Wednesday 14th December @ 2pm & 5.30pm 

Year 2 Thursday 15th December @ 2pm & 5.30pm 

Each child will receive an allocation 3 people for each 
performance. These will be ticked off, on arrival. 

https://forms.gle/AuGND1g3zQK1J247A


 

KS2 Christmas Carol Concert 

KS2  
children 
& parents 

Friday 16th December @ 2pm @ St Saviours 
Church (next door to school). 
KS2 Parents are invited to come along and 
watch their child perform in this concert.  
Please note this is a busy event, church 
doors will open at 1.30pm 

 

 

Monday 19th December 

Christmas Party Day for all classes 

 Last day of term – ALL children to come to school in party clothes 

(suitable footwear for playing out). 


